
Team Manager Phone # Email
Haugen Knights Cole Paulson (715) 931-7565 cole.paulson@alumni.augsburg.edu
Washburn Sharptails Bo Bratley (715) 209-1180 bodenbratley@gmail.com
Chip. Falls LumberJacks Nolan Hutzler (715) 797-0746 hutzy22@gmail.com
Osseo Merchants Aaron Hagberg (715) 828-9774 hagbergaaron@gmail.com
Spooner Cardinals Sam Holden (715) 520-7347 holdensam25@gmail.com
Prescott Pirates Billy Brookshaw (651) 319-3580 billybrookshaw@gmail.com

Team Manager Phone # Email
Eau Claire Bears Blake Johnson (715) 563-6297 bjsports18@hotmail.com
Marshfield Chaparrals Luke Wirtz (715) 305-0875 wirtzluke@yahoo.com
Hayward Hawks Tom Danczyk (715) 558-5118 thomas.danczyk@gmail.com
Lake Superior Sea Dogs Anthony Bush (218) 393-7297 lsseadogs@gmail.com
Cadott Red Sox Rick Danielson (715) 313-0128 rickdanielson14@gmail.com
Hudson River Rats Chris LaBreche (651) 304-7063 riverratskip@protonmail.com

Team Manager Phone # Email
Eau Claire Cavaliers Ryan Bembnister (715) 829-5736 lobo_1991@hotmail.com
River Falls Fighting Fish Josh Eidem (651) 335-0030 eidemj@gmail.com
Everest Merchants Tom Fish (715) 581-1030 thomas.s.fish@gmail.com
Tilden Tigers Ryan Baier (715) 944-6665 baier7932@gmail.com
Spring Valley Hawks Erik Thompson (715) 495-4497 springvalleyhawks@gmail.com
Rhinelander River Monsters Todd Johnson (715) 490-0194 JohnsonT@firstweber.com
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Team Manager Phone # Email
Holmen Features Brian Weber (608) 386-8433 brian@johnsflaherty.com
Wisconsin Rapids Redhawks John Krommenacker (715) 204-6350 jkrommie69@gmail.com
Jim Falls Sturgeons Pete Thaler (715) 556-3123 thalerpw@gmail.com
Viroqua Sox Cody Knutson (608) 606-4610 cody.knutson@organicvalley.coop
Brill Millers Todd Brunclik (715) 529-2469 brunclikt@gmail.com
Eau Claire Rivermen Andy Niese (715) 523-0804 andyniese@att.net

Team Manager Phone # Email
Augusta Athletics Duane Ives (608) 444-0380 AugustaBaseballAssociation@gmail.com
New Richmond Millers Ryan Stephens (715) 529-5549 nrmillersbaseball@yahoo.com
Westboro Trojans Teddy Goodrich (715) 905-0096 teddygoodheart@gmail.com
Pittsville River Bandits Justin Rayburn (715) 213-1600 justin.d.rayburn@gmail.com
Norwalk Knights John Hansen (608) 487-6263 hansen.john97@gmail.com
Grand View Tigers Erik Traaholt (918) 938-2707 ejtraaholt@gmail.com

Team Manager Phone # Email
Elmwood Expos Tom Sauve (715) 864-9879 thomasmsauve@gmail.com
Bangor Redbirds Tyler Moua (608) 385-4105 tylermoua1@gmail.com
Tomahawk Titans Aaron Cook (715) 612-2851 aarontcooke@gmail.com
Abbotsford Merchants Ryan Bargender (715) 302-2270 rbargender@abbotsford.k12.wi.us
Ellsworth Hubbers Jeremiah Paulson (715) 781-0336 jeremiah3409@gmail.com
Tony Hayshakers Scott Mateski (715) 415-3269 scottjmateski@gmail.com
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Team Manager Phone # Email
Glidden Orioles Steve Eder (715) 329-0232 seder@mellendiggers.org
Osceola Braves Jason Schmidt (651) 235-4672 jts6678@charter.net
Bloomer Woodticks Connor Hicks (912) 321-7471 connorj2230@gmail.com
Whittlesey Reds Dan Kraschnewski (715) 965-7070 dkrasch14@hotmail.com
Iron City Miners Tom Zakovec (715) 208-0058 tommyzakovec4@gmail.com
Bay City Bombers Derek Ulvenes (651) 380-9940 bumpbc23@gmail.com

Team Manager Phone # Email
Rib Lake Osprey Jeff Ziembo (715) 905-0278 ziemboj@gmail.com
Tri-County Timberjaxx Aaron Bender (715) 329-0051 aaronkbender@gmail.com
Beef River Bullfrogs Taylor Rathke (715) 215-2753 trathke0@gmail.com
Interwald Woodticks Ryan Scheithauer (715) 748-6834 scheity215@hotmail.com
Plum City Blues Tony Garner (715) 495-2657 tonyg@pepin.k12.wi.us
Ashland Merchants Rick Tutor (715) 292-2638 rtutor@sdak12.net

Glidden

Rib Lake
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Umpire In Chief Teddy Joas (715) 378-7947 tnjoas@gmail.com

WBA President Gary Isensee (608) 269-1207 mvleague.gary@gmail.com

WBA Vice-President Scott Sorenson (715) 577-5705

WBA Secretary Chris LaBreche (651) 304-7063 riverratskip@protonmail.com

WBA Treasurer Sam Holden (715) 520-7347 holdensam25@gmail.com

Nicole Brannigan (715) 563-5298 Nbrannigan89@gmail.com
Paul Juza (715) 931-7085 pjuza@cooperengineering.net
Dan Kraschnewski (715) 965-7070 dkrasch14@hotmail.com
Tim Lee (715) 209-4774 Tlee480@gmail.com
Andy Niese (715) 523-0804 andyniese@att.net
Jeremiah Paulson (715) 781-0336 jeremiah3409@gmail.com
Steve Truttman (651) 301-5777 strutty13@hotmail.com
Joe Juza (715) 205-9141
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